Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Keyes Fibre Company		11/14/1994	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Chinet Company	
Street Address:	242 College Avenue	
City:	Waterville	
State/Country:	MAINE	
Postal Code:	04903-1016	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0760487	KEYES
Registration Number:	0763302	KEYES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)609-5005

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-609-7897

Email: hmiller@vedderprice.com, mturgeon@vedderprice.com

Correspondent Name: Holly Miller

Address Line 1: 222 North LaSalle Street - 24th Floor

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael Turgeon
Signature:	/Michael Turgeon/
Date:	02/28/2005

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003035 FRAME: 0993

900020444

source=chinet_company#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003035 FRAME: 0994

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SERCRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "KEYES FIBRE COMPANY", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "THE CHINET COMPANY", THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 1994, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE

EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE

RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT

BUSINESS.

TRADEMARK

DEC 19 94

PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

7323536

DATE:

12-05-94

0838435 8320

944234173

RECORDED: 02/28/2005

REEL: 003035 FRAME: 0995